1.00 3  300.0084402A  300.0043  0.00SHAWAL   4  400.00

1.00 4  2745.008494136  3,050.0043  305.00MENS JACKET SET  ROYAL RAJWAD  3,050.00

1.00 5  110.0085156A  110.0043  0.00TOPA   150.00

1.00 6  41.0078764*  41.0043  0.00.BAZAR   41.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

3764.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

305.00  3764.00Total  4209.00